
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  TSV Weeze R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 27 1 31 3 29

2523 2

21:13 20:12

╳
17

1
18

5
20

11
21

15
23

16
25

Auszeit

21:16

Ende
15:19

B  Verberger TV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 10 11 27 21 12

175

12:20

3
10

4
12

5
13

7
16

8
17

9 Auszeit

5:11
12:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:22

B  Verberger TV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 8 10 5 7 21

231 27

14:16 6:9

╳
12
23

2
14

3
16

6
17

7
18

9
22

Auszeit

9:13
12:16

Ende
15:53

A  TSV Weeze S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

23 27 40 8 29 2

253 31

23:18 20:18

23:22
0
16
25

1
17

6
18

9
19

10
23

13
24

Auszeit

9:7
10:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 9 wU16
Frauen

A  TSV Weeze vs. Verberger TV B

Spiel 18 02.11.2024 14:00 Uhr

Gerd-Jansen-Förderschule
47802 Krefeld
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A  TSV Weeze 9/14

1 Borgmann, Mara X
2 Yardibi, Nurcan X
3 Lesse Ayiss, Nael X

8 Winkels, Sarah X
23 Wiesmann, Sophie X
27 Scuderi, Carlotta X
29 Seide, Sophie X

31 TenEyken, Lena X
40 Uhlemann, Emma X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

C

B  Verberger TV 12/14

1 Al-araji, Lamar X

2 Heldt, Ronja
5 Paulina, Amato X
6 Fonseca Brauers, Be…
7 Stamm, Maja X

8 Makal, Lena X
10 Barwitzki, Maria X
11 Holler, Neele X
12 Camgöz, Liana X
19 Sezgin, Irem

21 Iking, Carla X
27 Carlotti, Alicia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Zourmba, Ahmadou E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  TSV Weeze Verberger TV B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 2 1 25 1 79 17 0 1 2
2 3 1 25 2 31 23 0 2 2

3

3 5 2 50 110 40 0 3 4
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:53 Dauer: 1:53

Sieger: TSV Weeze

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Liya, Kayahan 1

2 Nele, Kösters 2

Schr. Benderlei, Evelina
Assist. Graf, Lena
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